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Horsham Rural City

Council urban rural balance

COVID SUPPORT GRANTS PROGRAM
STRONGER BUSINESS - ROUND 2

BUSINESS NAME SUCCESSFUL FUNDING - NO GST

Patchwork Jungle
Nourish’d Eatery

Bunijil’s Collective

Cat Nap Cattery

Horsham Simply Skin and Body
Browns Video Photography
| Do Events Planning, Hire
and Management

Kellie McAlpine Remedial
Massage Therapist

Menco Hair

$570
$2,063
$600
$1,200
$1,510
$2,800

$1,500

$1,000
$1,800

BUSINESS NAME SUCCESSFUL FUNDING - NO GST

Hoof Print Products
Meringa Springs
MJM Heavy Equipment
Repairs

Earls

Grampians Organics
Horsham School of
Dance

Gateway West Tours
Farmgirl Produce
Horsham Autoglass

$1,500
$2,000

$3,000
$1,500
$800

$2,000
$2,000
$800

$1,000



