

## COVID SUPPORT GRANTS PROGRAM STRONGER BUSINESS - ROUND 2

## **BUSINESS NAME**

**SUCCESSFUL FUNDING - NO GST** 

## **BUSINESS NAME**

SUCCESSFUL FUNDING - NO GST

Patchwork Jungle	\$570	Hoof Print Products	\$1,500
Nourish'd Eatery	\$2,063	Meringa Springs	\$2,000
Bunjil's Collective	\$600	MJM Heavy Equipment	
Cat Nap Cattery	\$1,200	Repairs	\$3,000
Horsham Simply Skin and Body	\$1,510	Earls	\$1,500
Browns Video Photography	\$2,800	Grampians Organics	\$800
I Do Events Planning, Hire		Horsham School of	
and Management	\$1,500	Dance	\$2,000
Kellie McAlpine Remedial		Gateway West Tours	\$2,000
Massage Therapist	\$1,000	Farmgirl Produce	\$800
Menco Hair	\$1,800	Horsham Autoglass	\$1,000